
August 18-21 2023
Event 12 WSOP Circuit
$1,700 Main Event $500k GTD

616 Entries
$933,240 Prize Pool

93 Places Paid

PLACE NAME PAYOUT
1 Michael Persky $175,595
2 Dan Sarasin $100,528
3 Jasthi Kumar $80,315
4 Benjamin Underwood $60,122
5 Paul Vlahos $45,532
6 Zhengxiong Zouxu $34,890
7 Kurt Watkins $27,055
8 Avenes Rastomyan $21,233
9 Benjamin Ludlow $16,868

10 Wendy Freedman $13,567
11 Vedat Deviren $13,567
12 Derrick Yamada $13,567
13 Martin Wong $11,048
14 Jeffrey Beachy $11,048
15 Brandon Zuidema $11,048
16 Darryll Fish $9,112
17 Sande Slutsky $9,112
18 Ruichen Zhu $9,112
19 Evan Wrenn $7,612
20 Richard Mendelsohn $7,612
21 Andrew Ling $7,612
22 Steven McLoughlin $6,442
23 Kyle Phillips $6,442
24 Jiangfeng Yin $6,442
25 William Murray $5,523
26 Bradley Grossman $5,523
27 Joshua Prager $5,523
28 Andreas Kniep $4,800
29 Paul Chai $4,800
30 Mayank Madan $4,800
31 Dipanjan Chattopadhyay $4,227



32 Ronald Falcon $4,227
33 Samson Ma $4,227
34 Timothy Gundrum $3,774
35 Justo Avalos $3,774
36 Christopher Pesquera $3,774
37 Matthew Wantman $3,417
38 Sir Drafton $3,417
39 Paul Lentz $3,417
40 Phaly Nou $3,417
41 Sydney Lee Lucas $3,417
42 Michael Arents $3,417
43 Christopher Marcus $3,417
44 Charlie Lai $3,417
45 Steven Kujubu $3,417
46 Tsolmon Jargalsaikhan $3,137
47 Ian Steinman $3,137
48 Teri Schwimmer $3,137
49 Lester Avela $3,137
50 Steven Dempsey $3,137
51 Kerry Smith $3,137
52 Adam Ready $3,137
53 Shundan Xiao $3,137
54 Vy Nguyen $3,137
55 Feiyue Wu $2,922
56 Rashbir Singh $2,922
57 Toko Luu $2,922
58 Sang Yu $2,922
59 Marco Johnson $2,922
60 Daniel Goldberg $2,922
61 John Holley $2,922
62 Bin Duan $2,922
63 Thomas Spruitenburg $2,922
64 Tony Ho $2,761
65 Shewnxi Yu $2,761
66 Lee Viloria $2,761
67 Jason Dewitt $2,761
68 Joseph Blackwell $2,761
69 Amir Turkzadeh $2,761
70 Yi Fang $2,761
71 Maria Siangio $2,761
72 Daniel Fitzgerald $2,761
73 Hanzheng Cai $2,647
74 Darrin Jackson $2,647
75 Ronald Mossbarger $2,647
76 Aaron Motoyama $2,647



77 Jarod Minghini $2,647
78 Jose Navaxiqui $2,647
79 Theresa Anaya $2,647
80 Xian Tang $2,647
81 Michael Lin $2,647
82 Michael Hubbard $2,577
83 Chen Liao $2,577
84 Sasha Guerin $2,577
85 Taylor Pollard $2,577
86 Ratu Caucau $2,577
87 Tongzhu Ding $2,577
88 Victor Paredes $2,577
89 Sok Chean $2,577
90 Mario Lopez $2,577
91 Lyle Wong $2,564
92 Marc Robinson $2,564
93 Robert Mather $2,564



52 1 Xian Tang
52 2 Darrin Jackson
52 3 Rashbir Singh
52 4 Rayo Kniep
52 5 Feiyue Wu
52 6 Daniel Fitzgerald
52 7 Yi Fang
52 8 Steven McLaughlin
52 9 Darryll Fish

53 1 Derrick Yamada
53 2 Kurt Watkins
53 3 Ron Mossbarger
53 4 Kyle Phillips
53 5 OPEN
53 6 Tim Gundrum
53 7 Toko Luu
53 8 Mayank Madan
53 9 Jeff Beachy

60 1 Shundan Xiao
60 2 Mario Lopez
60 3 Bin Duan
60 4 Phaly Nou
60 5 Sir Drafton
60 6 OPEN
60 7 Taylor Pollard
60 8 RIchard Mendelsohn
60 9 Adam Ready

61 1 Dipanjan Chattopadimay
61 2 Michael Persky
61 3 Ian Steinman
61 4 Maria Siango
61 5 Jiangfeng Yin



61 6 Bill Murray
61 7 Michael Arents
61 8 Tongzin Ping
61 9 Steven Kujubu

62 1 Daniel Goldberg
62 2 Ben Ludlow
62 3 Teri Schwimmer
62 4 Steven Dempsey
62 5 Andrew Ling
62 6 Jasthi Kumar
62 7 Hohn Jolley
62 8 Evan Wrenn
62 9 Sasha Guerin

68 1 Avenes Rastomyan
68 2 Wendy Freedman
68 3 Matt Wantman
68 4 Paul Lentz
68 5 Tom Spruitenburg
68 6 Vedat Deviren
68 7 Victor Paredes
68 8 Tony Ho
68 9 Chen Liao

69 1 OPEN
69 2 Samson Ma
69 3 Brandon Zuidema
69 4 Lyle Wong
69 5 Joseph Blackwell
69 6 Tsolmon Jargalsaikhan
69 7 Justo Avalos
69 8 Bradley Grossman
69 9 Joseph Nara



70 1 Aaron Motoyama
70 2 Shenxi Yu
70 3 Sande Slutsky
70 4 Ben Underwood
70 5 Joshua Prager
70 6 Charlie Lai
70 7 Christopher Marcus
70 8 MIchael Lin
70 9 Sydney Lucas

74 1 Hanzheng Cai
74 2 Michael Hubbard
74 3 Ron Falcon
74 4 Kerry Smith
74 5 Marco Robinson
74 6 Paul Vlahos
74 7 Ratu Caucau
74 8 Jarod Minghini
74 9 OPEN

75 1 Lee Viloria
75 2 Daniel Sarasin
75 3 Paul Chai
75 4 Marco Johnson
75 5 Bob Mather
75 6 OPEN
75 7 Sang Ya
75 8 Vy Nguyen
75 9 Ruichen Zhu

76 1 Amir Turkzadeh
76 2 Lester Avila
76 3 Marty Wong
76 4 Christopher Pesquera
76 5 Jason Dewitt



76 6 Zhengxiong Zouxu
76 7 OPEN
76 8 Sok Chean
76 9 Theresa Anaya
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